EP00095 /|

No. Plan Article Quantity
1 XP00862 2992467 1
2 M6 1001680 6
3 M8x16 1991858 2
4 XP00959 HP00187 2
5 XP01320 2992385 6
6 M6x40 1006111 2
7 M6x30 1904024 4
8 M10x30 2991162 5
9 YP03593 28317... 1
10 YP03816 28413... 1
11 M8x25 1990501 8
12 D8 1003199 40
13 X001016 1001682 21
14 M10 1001683 8
15 XP01840 2993558 2
16 M10x50 1001453 2
17 YP03848 28404... 1
18 M10x53 1551600 1
19 MOTOR 2992973 1
20 page 2 page 2 ---
21 YP03814 28412... 1
22 M10x90 1998812 2
23 M10 1009994 2
24 XP00956 HP00185 2
25 M6x6 1992234 10
26 YP03824 28388... 2
27 2991703 4
28 XP00968 HP00188 2
29 1908666 5
30 M8 1009905 8
31 D8 1001556 8
32 M8x30 1992717 8
33 YP03818 28410... 1
34 M6x35 1006057 6
35 XP00958 HP00186 2
36 2992975 1
37 2992974 1
38 XP00984 HP00193 1
39 YP03936 28411... 2
Plan No.
EXPLODED VIEW REGINA 1/3| EP0009S/ |
Scale: 1:12 Drafted Verified Confirmed
Date 30/10/2012 | 08/08/2017 | 08/08/2017
Initials ASK DR TK




(13) (12) (11)(39) (40) (41) (42) (43) (49) (46) (a5) (47) (49) (50) (12) (13) (50) | e

EP00095 /|

Material
Plan Article Quantity
YP03949 28414... 2
41 YP03950 28415... 1
42 YP00483 18224... 2
43 YP00716 18250... 1
44 X001862 1447500 3
45 YP03826 28389... 2
46 YP03827 28409... 2
47 M8x20 1992349 5
48 YP03981 28424. .. 1
49 YP03982 28423... 1
50 M6x10 1900641 4
51 DIN127B 1001566 2
52 YP04183 28473... 1
53 X002029 1991841 2
54 M10x70 1001455 1
55 Set of belts 2992019 1
Plan No.
EXPLODED VIEW REGINA
2/3 EP00095/ |
Scale: 1:12 Drafted Verified Confirmed \\\V/’/
Date 30/10/2012 | 08/08/2017 | 08/08/2017
Initials ASK DR TK Q00




EP00095 /|

Material
No. Plan Article Quantity
56 M5 1001679 2
57 D6.5 1997328 2
58 M5x20 1998368 2
59 1001586 1
60 D5.3 1005138 1
61 XP01073 2992023 1
62* - 2992582 1
63 M10Xx40 1001452 1
64 XP05142 57019 ’

* not depicted

Plan No.
EXPLODED VIEW REGINA 3/3| EP00095/|
Scale: 1:8 Drafted Verified Confirmed
Date 30/10/2012 | 08/08/2017 | 08/08/2017

Initials

ASK DR

TK




